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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 21. - 22.10.2023

Sundgrein 29 kvenna, 100m flugsund Opinn
22.10.2023 - 11:13 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 1:02.60 Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir Ægir 31.10.2014
Íslandsmet 59.95 Bryndís Hansen ODINN Windsor (CAN) 10.12.2016
Íslandsmet Unglinga 1:00.25 Bryndís Hansen ODINN Szczecin (POL) 10.12.2011
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 1:03.69 Bryndís Hansen ODINN Soedertaelje (SWE) 6.12.2008

EM : 59.63  /  NM-B 18 +: 1:01.13;  14 - 17: 1:02.54  /  ÍM Opinn: 1:14.57;  - 18: 1:15.88
Stig: FINA 2021

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m

Opinn

1. Nadja Djurovic 07 Breiðablik 1:05.45 580 ÍM 31.34 34.11
2. Vala Dís Cicero 08 SH 1:05.78 572 ÍM 31.08 34.70
3. Freyja Birkisdóttir 06 Breiðablik 1:08.14 514 ÍM 31.60 36.54
4. Elísabet Arnoddsdóttir 09 ÍRB 1:08.16 514 ÍM 31.49 36.67
5. Dagbjörg Hlíf Ólafsdóttir 05 SH 1:09.00 495 ÍM 31.46 37.54
6. Hekla Kristrún Mist Arnarsdóttir 06 Ægir 1:10.73 460 ÍM 32.59 38.14
7. Kristín Ásta Sigtryggsdóttir 09 Ægir 1:11.38 447 ÍM 33.22 38.16
8. Katrín Ósk Aðalsteinsdóttir 09 SH 1:11.52 445 ÍM 32.41 39.11
9. Athena Lif Thrastardottir 07 ÍRB 1:13.72 406 ÍM 33.31 40.41

10. Sandra Rut Fannarsdóttir 06 Ármann 1:13.76 405 ÍM 33.74 40.02
11. Áslaug Margrét Alfreðsdóttir 08 Breiðablik 1:17.40 351 35.04 42.36
12. Nicole Jóna Jóhannsdóttir 08 SH 1:19.24 327 33.17 46.07
13. Bergey Huld Arnarsdóttir 11 Breiðablik 1:21.86 296 35.15 46.71
14. Ísabella Jóhannsdóttir 10 Óðinn 1:22.09 294 38.15 43.94
15. Lilja Rakel Hannesdóttir Bridde 11 Breiðablik 1:23.83 276 38.49 45.34
16. Viktoria Vasile 11 KR 1:24.11 273 38.25 45.86
17. Birgitta Björt Kjartansdóttir 10 SH 1:27.55 242 38.67 48.88
18. Friðrika Sif Ágústsdóttir 10 Óðinn 1:28.31 236 40.80 47.51
19. Sigurborg Sesselía Skúladóttir 10 UMFB 1:29.51 227 37.88 51.63
20. Rannveig Perla Pétursdóttir 10 Ármann 1:30.80 217 39.60 51.20
21. Ninja Ýr Logadóttir 09 SH 1:33.12 201 42.96 50.16

Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

1. Bergey Huld Arnarsdóttir 11 Breiðablik 1:21.86 296 35.15 46.71
2. Ísabella Jóhannsdóttir 10 Óðinn 1:22.09 294 38.15 43.94
3. Lilja Rakel Hannesdóttir Bridde 11 Breiðablik 1:23.83 276 38.49 45.34
4. Viktoria Vasile 11 KR 1:24.11 273 38.25 45.86
5. Birgitta Björt Kjartansdóttir 10 SH 1:27.55 242 38.67 48.88
6. Friðrika Sif Ágústsdóttir 10 Óðinn 1:28.31 236 40.80 47.51
7. Sigurborg Sesselía Skúladóttir 10 UMFB 1:29.51 227 37.88 51.63
8. Rannveig Perla Pétursdóttir 10 Ármann 1:30.80 217 39.60 51.20

Æskunnar 14/15 ára

1. Vala Dís Cicero 08 SH 1:05.78 572 ÍM 31.08 34.70
2. Elísabet Arnoddsdóttir 09 ÍRB 1:08.16 514 ÍM 31.49 36.67
3. Kristín Ásta Sigtryggsdóttir 09 Ægir 1:11.38 447 ÍM 33.22 38.16
4. Katrín Ósk Aðalsteinsdóttir 09 SH 1:11.52 445 ÍM 32.41 39.11
5. Áslaug Margrét Alfreðsdóttir 08 Breiðablik 1:17.40 351 35.04 42.36
6. Nicole Jóna Jóhannsdóttir 08 SH 1:19.24 327 33.17 46.07
7. Ninja Ýr Logadóttir 09 SH 1:33.12 201 42.96 50.16
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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 21. - 22.10.2023

Sundgrein 29, kvenna, 100m flugsund

Unglinga 16/17 ára

1. Nadja Djurovic 07 Breiðablik 1:05.45 580 ÍM 31.34 34.11
2. Freyja Birkisdóttir 06 Breiðablik 1:08.14 514 ÍM 31.60 36.54
3. Hekla Kristrún Mist Arnarsdóttir 06 Ægir 1:10.73 460 ÍM 32.59 38.14
4. Athena Lif Thrastardottir 07 ÍRB 1:13.72 406 ÍM 33.31 40.41
5. Sandra Rut Fannarsdóttir 06 Ármann 1:13.76 405 ÍM 33.74 40.02


